L17000a12943

	_
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	_
(Address)	
(Address)	_
(/1001033)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	_
, ,	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
	_
(Document Number)	
0.00	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_
	\neg
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	ı
	- }
_	_}
Office Use Only	



100304134121

10/13/17--01004--003 **130.00

TATELLAND AN 9: 59

OCT 1 6 2017

C Kinsey ----

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJEC	Aronova, LLC	
		ne of Limited Liability Company
The enclo	sed Articles of Organization and	fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please ret	urn all correspondence concernin	g this matter to the following:
	Dorothy A Thompson	
		Name of Person
		Firm/Company
	2130 Morning Sun Lane	
		Address
	Naples, FL 34119	
	aronovalle@gmail.com	City/State and Zip Code
	E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual report notification)
For further	information concerning this matte	er, please call:
	Dorothy A. Thompson	214 868-2412 at (
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for the following amou	nt:
\$125.00 E	Filing Fee S130.00 Filing F	Fee & \$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Manilian Addana	6

Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Aronova, LLC				
(Must	contain the words "Limited l	Liability Company.	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
RTICLE II - Address:				
e mailing address and stre	eet address of the principal o	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Prii</u>	ncipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
2130 Morning St	ın Lane	2130	Morning Sun Lane	
Naples, FL 3411			es, FL 34119	
•				
he Limited Liability Comp other business entity with	an active Florida registratio	Registered Agent. \(\)	it's Signature: You must designate an individual or	20110
he Limited Liability Compositer business entity with	oany cannot serve as its own	Registered Agent. \ on.) I agent are:		2017 OCT
The Limited Liability Compother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration rect address of the registered	Registered Agent. \ on.) I agent are:		2017 OCT 13
The Limited Liability Compother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration rect address of the registered Dorothy A. Thompso	Registered Agent. Von.) I agent are: On. Name	ou must designate an individual or	第2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
The Limited Liability Compother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration rect address of the registered	Registered Agent. Ven.) I agent are: On Name	ou must designate an individual or	第2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
he Limited Liability Compositer business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration rect address of the registered Dorothy A. Thompso 2130 Morning Sun Le	Registered Agent. Ven.) I agent are: On Name	ou must designate an individual or	

(CONTINUED)

	Name and Address: horized Member
"MGR" = Mai <u>M</u> GR	Aaron M. Thompson 2130 Morning Sun Lanc Naples, FL 34119
AMBR	Dorothy A. Thompson 2130 Morning Sun Lanc Naples, FL 34119
(Use attachme	t if necessary)
If an effective date is lithe date of filing.) Note: If the date insert	date, if other than the date of filing: 10/01/2017 (OPTIONAL) ted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after d in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a date on the Department of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other pr	visions, if any.
REOUIRED :	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
	This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Agron Thom Dow Typed or printed name of signee

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)